
 
Cultivate 2024 

 
Labour Day Monday September 2 

 
10am – Residents move in 
11:30am – Commuters check-in 
12pm – Campus Tours 
12:45pm – Lunch 
2pm – “Tyndale Talks” 

- Parents and families 
- Residents 
- Commuters 

3:15pm – “Tyndale Blessing” 
4pm – Goodbyes 
5pm – House Ceremony 
6:15pm – Free Dinner in Houses 
7:30pm – House Activity 
 

Tuesday September 3 
 

8am – Commuter breakfast 
8:30am – “Cultivate 24” check-in 
9am – Welcome to Tyndale 
10am – Refreshment break 
10:15am – Welcome to the Library 
11:15am – Welcome to Your Faculty 

12pm – Free Lunch with program co-
horts (around campus) 

1:15pm – The Wellness Centre 
2:30pm – “The Downtown Adventure” 
6:45pm – Evening Activity 

 
Wednesday September 4 

 
9am – “TYND 1010: The Academic 

Experience” 
10:30am – Refreshment break 
10:45am – “TYND 1010” continues 
12pm – Lunch ($) 
1pm – Enriched Academy session 
2:15pm – “The House Olympics” 
5:30pm – Free Pizza Dinner 
7pm – Courtyard Sweets 

 
Thursday September 5 

 
8:15am – INDS 1013 first class 
11:15am – “The Importance of Little 

Words” – Consent and the 
Tyndale student 

12pm – House Lunch ($) 
10pm – All Residence Meeting 
 

Friday September 6: The U Getaway ($) 

 
5pm – Leave for MBC  
8pm – Arrive and Settle in at MBC 
9pm – Welcome to U Getaway 
9:30pm – Snack 
10pm – House Challenge! 
11:30pm – Quiet on the grounds 
12:30am – Good night! 
 
Saturday September 7: The U Getaway ($)  

 
7:30am – Prayer (optional) 
8am – Breakfast 
9:15am – “Gotcha!” 
9:30am – Worship & Guest Speaker: Dr. 

Jen Gilbertson 
10:45am – House Groups Break Out 
11:30am – Free Time 
12pm – Lunch 
1:30pm – Free Time 



1:30 - 4:45 – Disc Golf, 
Basketball, Shuffleboard, Ball 
hockey, Swimming 

 1:30 - 3:30 – Canoes and 
Paddleboards available at 
Marina 

 3 - 4:45 – Beach volleyball 
3:30 - 4:30 – Tie dye shirts and 
Alcohol ink painting (for those 
who signed up) 

5pm – Dinner 
6:30pm – Worship & Speaker: Dr. Jen 

Gilbertson 
7:45pm – House Groups Break Out 
8:30pm – Coffee House 
10:15pm – Dodgeball tournament 
11:15pm – Quiet on the grounds 
12:30am – Good night! 
 
Sunday September 8: The U Getaway ($) 

 
7:30am – Prayer (optional) 
8am – Breakfast 
9:30am Pack up & bring luggage to  

The Chapel 
10am – Sunday Worship Service & 

Speaker: Dr. Jen Gilbertson 
11:15am – House Groups Break Out 
12pm – Lunch 
1pm – Group photo & load buses 
1:30 pm – Head to Tyndale 
4:30pm – Arrive at Tyndale 

Tuesday September 10 
 
11:15am – Commencement Chapel 
 

Wednesday September 11 
 

5pm – Trip to Art Gallery of Ontario ($) 
 

Thursday September 12 
 

11:15am – House Lunch 
 

Saturday September 14 
 
9am – Trip to Canada’s Wonderland ($) 
(TBC) 
 

Sunday September 15 
 

7pm – First “Sanctuary” Chapel 
 

Monday September 16 
 
7pm – Intramurals begin 
 

Tuesday September 17 
 

11:15am – First Community Chapel 
 

 
 

Thursday September 19 
 

11:15am – Feast of Tables (aka Club 
Day) & Coffee House 


